
MUSW-101-B
Wireless optical mouse, blue

Intelligent power saving technology Long battery life-
No mouse pad required-

COMFORT AND PRECISION  

Features

3-button wireless optical mouse with USB Nano-receiver-
Mouse resolution: 1200 DPI-
Works on most surfaces-

Specifications

Interface: wireless, 2.4 GHz band, up to 1 mW output power, -2 dBi antenna,
up to 10 m working distance
Nano receiver: USB 2.0, weight 2 g, 6 x 8 x 14 mm
Optical resolution: 1200 DPI
Power supply: 2 pcs x AAA battery, consumption 3 V DC up to 6 mA

Dimensions: 103.5 x 66 x 38 mm
Net weight: 0.066 kg

System requirements

Windows XP/VISTA/7/8
Free USB port for the receiver

Certificates

Packaging

Package contents

Mouse
USB nano receiver

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

60
0.062814
6.9
185x125x40 mm
435x380x380 mm
CN
8716309080538
8522900090
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